Ergebnisliste Klasse

Rodeln

Rang StNr Name SexMannschaft
Einzelsitzer (, 2018)

1 26
2 1
3 19
4 23
5 20
6 9
7 21
8 2
9 5
10 25
1 24
12 18
13 13
14 3
15 15
16 14
17 17
18 7
19 8
20 22
21 39
22 12
23 16
24 6
25 10
26 4
27 1
28 40

Samstag, 24. Februar 2018, 21:12

Rainer Gerhard M Scheifei 1
Nadegger Alois M Scheifei 7
Breuer Walter M Scheifei 4
Wechselberger Franz M Scheifei 10
Steger Sepp M Scheifei 6
Wechselberger Dieter M Scheifei 7
Klettl Franz M Scheifei 13
Rammler Gerhard M Scheifei 6
Hoéller Christa W Scheifei 13
Oberlechner Ernst M Scheifei 14
Scharr Roman M Scheifei 12
Waohrer Manni M Scheifei 10
Rainer David M Scheifei 4
Egger Franz M Scheifei 3
Scharler Andi M Scheifei 12
Hofer Hans M Scheifei 2
Oberhauser Greti W Scheifei 3
Schmidinger Walter M Scheifei 2
Bachmaier Waltraud W Scheifei 11
Wechselberger Hermann M Scheifei 11
Méschl Hedwig W Scheifei 8
Weiss Hias M Scheifei 1
Kremser Engelbert M Scheifei 14
Reichholf Fritz M Scheifei 5
Hofer Paul M Scheifei 9
Scharr Erich M Scheifei 9
Klettl Lydia W Scheifei 5
Wohrer Julia W Scheifei 8

Auswertung: USC Neukirchen/GroRvenediger

Klasse

Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer
Einzelsitzer

1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

59,02
59,43
1:03,46
1:03,72
1:06,40
1:06,50
1:08,18
1:09,17
1:09,88
1:10,04
1:10,68
1:11,37
1:12,84
1:13,88
1:14,18
1:15,01
1:15,63
1:15,84
1:16,92
1:17,73
1:18,63
1:21,83
1:22,01
1:23,10
1:29,46
1:32,87
1:35,32
1:37,42

NEURTRCHEN

SEKTION RODELN
Scheifei Rodeln 2018

Salzburg
Kihnreitrodelbahn, 24.02.2018
Diff.

59,02 0,00
59,43 0,41
1:03,46 4,44
1:03,72 4,70
1:06,40 7,38
1:06,50 7,48
1:08,18 9,16
1:09,17 10,15
1:09,88 10,86
1:10,04 11,02
1:10,68 11,66
1:11,37 12,35
1:12,84 13,82
1:13,88 14,86
1:14,18 15,16
1:15,01 15,99
1:15,63 16,61
1:15,84 16,82
1:16,92 17,90
1:17,73 18,71
1:18,63 19,61
1:21,83 22,81
1:22,01 22,99
1:23,10 24,08
1:29,46 30,44
1:32,87 33,85
1:35,32 36,30
1:37,42 38,40
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

NEURTRCHEN

SEKTION RODELN
Scheifei Rodeln 2018

Salzburg

Rodeln Kihnreitrodelbahn, 24.02.2018

Rang StNr Name Sex Mannschaft Klasse 1. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.
Doppelsitzer (, 2017)

1 34 KLETTL Franz & Hdoller Christa M Doppelsitzer 56,80 56,80 0,00

2 29 STEGER Sepp & Rammler Gerhard M Doppelsitzer 57,37 51,37 0,57

3 38 RAINER Gerhard & Scharr Roman M Doppelsitzer 5821 58,21 1,41

4 35 WECHSELBERGER Hermann & Scharl M Doppelsitzer 1:01,85 1:01,85 5,05

5 27 KREMSER Engelbert & Egger Franz M Doppelsitzer 1:03,66 1:03,66 6,86

6 36 KLETTL Lydia & Rainer David M Doppelsitzer 1:05,11 1:05,11 8,31

7 28 WECHSELBERGER Franz & Weiss Hia M Doppelsitzer 1:11,52 1:11,52 14,72

8 32 HOFER Paul & Oberhauser Greti M Doppelsitzer 1:1491 1:1491 18,11

9 30 OBERLECHNER Ernst & Reichholf Frit M Doppelsitzer 1:15,84 1:15,84 19,04

10 33 BACHMAIER Waltraud & Schmidinger M Doppelsitzer 1:22,05 1:22,05 25,25

11 41  MOSCHL Hedwig & Wohrer Julia M Doppelsitzer 1:24,33 1:24,33 27,53

12 37 SCHARR Erich & Wechselberger Dieter M Doppelsitzer 1:33,19 1:33,19 36,39

13 31 NADEGGER Alois & Wohrer Manfred M Doppelsitzer 2:19,20 2:19,20 1:22,40
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